

# SKODA

CAR TYPE	TYPE	SIZE	ET	H / PCD	CENTER	WHEEL	KIT CODE	NOTE
<b>FABIA 09/1999→03/2007</b> (Type 6Y) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	501 808 007	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	505 808 007	035 457 571	
<b>FABIA 03/2007→</b> (Type 5Y) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	501 808 007	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	505 808 007	035 457 571	
<b>OCTAVIA 03/2004→</b> (Type 1Z) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 003	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 003	035 457 571	
<b>OCTAVIA RS 03/2006→</b> (Type 1Z) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 003	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 003	035 457 571	

All wheels with center "C.R." must be used with the aluminium center ring which is included in the fitting kit. The fitting kit is for a set of 4 wheels. It contains 16/20 or 24 Screw or Nut, together with 4 aluminium center rings where required.

# SKODA

CAR TYPE	TYPE	SIZE	ET	H / PCD	CENTER	WHEEL	KIT CODE	NOTE
<b>OCTAVIA SCOUT 03/2007→</b> (Type 1Z) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 003	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 003	035 457 571	
<b>PRAKTIK 09/2008→</b> (Type5Y) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	501 808 007	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	505 808 007	035 457 571	
<b>ROOMSTER 09/2006→</b> (Type5J) PCD 5 / 100 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	501 808 007	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	32	5 / 100	C.R.	505 808 007	035 457 571	
<b>SUPERB 09/2001→03/2008</b> (Type 3U) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 001	035 457 571	
	501	9.5 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 958 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	505	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 001	035 457 571	
	505	9.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 908 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	521	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 001	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 001	035 457 571	
	501	9.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 959 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	505	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 001	035 457 571	
	505	9.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 959 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	521	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 001	035 457 571	
<b>SUPERB 03/2008→</b> (Type 3T) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 001	035 457 571	
	501	9.5 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 958 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	505	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 001	035 457 571	
	505	9.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 908 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	521	8.0 x 18	30	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 001	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 001	035 457 571	
	501	9.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	501 959 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	505	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 001	035 457 571	
	505	9.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	505 959 001	035 457 571	Rear Axle
	521	8.5 x 19	30	5 / 112	C.R.	521 859 001	035 457 571	
<b>YETI 09/2009→</b> (Type 5L) PCD 5 / 112 - Hub Ø57 – Screw M14 x 1.5 17 HEX								
	501	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 808 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 808 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.0 x 18	40	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.0 x 18	48	5 / 112	C.R.	521 808 003	035 457 571	
	501	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	501	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	501 859 003	035 457 571	
	505	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	505	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 003	035 457 571	
	521	8.5 x 19	40	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 002	035 457 571	More aggressive
	521	8.5 x 19	48	5 / 112	C.R.	505 859 003	035 457 571	

All wheels with center "C.R." must be used with the aluminium center ring which is included in the fitting kit. The fitting kit is for a set of 4 wheels. It contains 16/20 or 24 Screw or Nut, together with 4 aluminium center rings where required.